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1937 £298 £298 £15,384 £15,384

1938 £184 £482 £9,437 £24,821

1939 £263 £745 £13,577 £38,398

1940 £277 £1,022 £11,980 £50,378

1941 £338 £1,360 £13,590 £63,968

1942 £697 £2,057 £27,747 £91,715

1943 £664 £2,721 £26,698 £118,414

1944 £958 £3,679 £37,949 £156,363

1945 £927 £4,606 £36,183 £192,545

1946 £1,646 £6,252 £64,248 £256,793

1947 £2,164 £8,416 £85,299 £342,092

1948 £2,777 £11,193 £101,356 £443,448

1949 £2,574 £13,767 £91,406 £534,854

1950 £3,297 £17,064 £115,009 £649,863

1951 £3,283 £20,347 £101,897 £751,760

1952 £4,179 £24,526 £120,239 £871,999

1953 £3,507 £28,033 £98,741 £970,740

1954 £4,194 £32,227 £114,804 £1,085,544

1955 £3,374 £35,601 £89,259 £1,174,802

1956 £3,664 £39,265 £92,034 £1,266,836

1957 £3,783 £43,048 £91,361 £1,358,197

1958 £3,999 £47,047 £94,883 £1,453,080

1959 £3,857 £50,904 £90,678 £1,543,757

1960 £4,657 £55,561 £108,394 £1,652,152

1961 £4,409 £59,970 £97,920 £1,750,071

1962 £4,915 £64,885 £105,775 £1,855,847

1963 £5,186 £70,071 £110,109 £1,965,956

1964 £4,864 £74,935 £98,673 £2,064,629

1965 £7,207 £82,142 £139,602 £2,204,231

1966 £5,946 £88,088 £110,856 £2,315,087

1967 £7,496 £95,584 £137,872 £2,452,959

1968 £6,640 £102,224 £115,521 £2,568,480

1969 £8,743 £110,967 £145,069 £2,713,549

1970 £9,994 £120,961 £155,228 £2,868,777

1971 £10,563 £131,524 £148,746 £3,017,523

1972 £12,665 £144,189 £167,354 £3,184,877

1973 £33,959 £178,148 £412,129 £3,597,007

1974 £16,385 £194,533 £170,145 £3,767,151

1975 £20,921 £215,454 £171,244 £3,938,395
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1976 £22,280 £237,734 £160,275 £4,098,670

1977 £22,061 £259,795 £136,189 £4,234,859

1978 £26,355 £286,150 £150,702 £4,385,561

1979 £53,471 £339,621 £264,044 £4,649,605

1980 £45,717 £385,338 £194,140 £4,843,745

1981 £56,151 £441,489 £213,910 £5,057,655

1982 £62,053 £503,542 £218,982 £5,276,637

1983 £71,814 £575,356 £242,257 £5,518,895

1984 £75,020 £650,376 £241,089 £5,759,983

1985 £71,875 £722,251 £217,554 £5,977,537

1986 £80,499 £802,750 £237,847 £6,215,384

1987 £78,526 £881,276 £222,282 £6,437,666

1988 £91,428 £972,704 £244,883 £6,682,550

1989 £90,920 £1,063,624 £226,943 £6,909,493

1990 £101,125 £1,164,749 £228,144 £7,137,637

1991 £117,020 £1,281,769 £252,191 £7,389,828

1992 £124,715 £1,406,484 £259,487 £7,649,315

1993 £120,439 £1,526,923 £246,334 £7,895,648

1994 £141,855 £1,668,778 £283,318 £8,178,967

1995 £124,705 £1,793,483 £240,426 £8,419,393

1996 £130,280 £1,923,763 £245,924 £8,665,317

1997 £126,945 £2,050,708 £231,465 £8,896,782

1998 £144,600 £2,195,308 £255,281 £9,152,063

1999 £143,095 £2,338,403 £249,875 £9,401,938

2000 £132,650 £2,471,053 £224,889 £9,626,827

2001 £138,228 £2,609,281 £229,526 £9,856,354

2002 £160,615 £2,769,896 £263,017 £10,119,371

2003 £151,645 £2,921,541 £241,330 £10,360,700

2004 £158,821 £3,080,362 £244,912 £10,605,613

2005 £154,465 £3,234,827 £231,707 £10,837,320

2006 £179,500 £3,414,327 £260,408 £11,097,728

2007 £164,325 £3,578,652 £229,004 £11,326,732

2008 £146,114 £3,724,766 £194,298 £11,521,030

2009 £154,330 £3,879,096 £207,927 £11,728,957

2010 £165,365 £4,044,461 £212,793 £11,941,750

2011 £147,998 £4,192,459 £181,031 £12,122,781

2012 £146,923 £4,339,382 £174,651 £12,297,432

2013 £155,380 £4,494,762 £178,804 £12,476,236

2014 £133,740 £4,628,502 £150,295 £12,626,531

2015 £143,570 £4,772,072 £160,539 £12,787,070

2016 £154,325 £4,926,397 £170,856 £12,957,926

2017 £147,510 £5,073,907 £159,018 £13,116,944

2018 £152,875 £5,226,782 £160,939 £13,277,882

2019 £143,975 £5,370,757 £149,036 £13,426,918

2020 £138,400 £5,509,157 £142,552 £13,569,470



2021 £143,725 £5,652,882 £143,725 £13,713,195


